Application Id

Name / Father's Name

(Bﬁpf'gr'

Mobile

5 020~ % !
NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

Course Name

Name of Scheme

Current Application
Status

52

54

ISP2.0

KA202021001219666

KA202021001488137

KA202021003113401

KA202021006212779

KA202021008425986

KA202021008514663

POOJA / ACHUTHA

MANISH KUMAR H J / JAYA
SHERIGAR

NIKITH / JANARDHANA POOJARY

PRATHAM S KANCHAN / SURESH S
KANCHAN

RITHESH KUMAR / BALAKRISHNA
SHETTY

PREKSHA / GOPALAKRISHNA AMIN

8296945451 |

7348943231

7348850237

9980246527

8152979655

9071114389

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/
CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/
CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/
CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/
CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/
CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/.

CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC ‘ ATTESTED
R oy

SHRI M.QDHWA VADIRAJA

Application sent to PFMS for

Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

INSTITUTE OF TECHNCLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.
BANTAKAL - 574115

nana 1 nf



NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. Application Id Name/Father's Name Mobile Course Name Name of Scheme Current Application Status
#

28 KA201920001639356 RAKSHATH KUMAR /SHEKARA 8971719242 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/ Application sent to PFMS for
POOJARY ENGINEERING) IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC Payment

3 KA201920002013283 SHETTY NITHIN VIJAY /VIJAY 9902195428 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/  Application sent to PFMS for
SHETTY ENGINEERING) IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC Payment

42 KL201819000577040 PUNEETH RAJB/ 8330046423 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/ Application sent to PFMS for
PUNDAREEKAKSHA B ENGINEERING) IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC Payment 4_.l

Principal —————
SHRIMADKHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.
BANTAKAL - 574113

ISP 2.0 nane 1 of



