Beedi

2020-21

NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	KA202021001219666	POOJA / ACHUTHA	8296945451	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	KA202021001488137	MANISH KUMAR H J / JAYA SHERIGAR	7348943231	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	KA202021003113401	NIKITH / JANARDHANA POOJARY	7348850237	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
23	KA202021006212779	PRATHAM S KANCHAN / SURESH S KANCHAN	9980246527	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
52	KA202021008425986	RITHESH KUMAR / BALAKRISHNA SHETTY	8152979655	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
54	KA202021008514663	PREKSHA / GOPALAKRISHNA AMIN	9071114389	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/ CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Principal

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.
BANTAKAL - 574 115

NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
28	KA201920001639356	RAKSHATH KUMAR /SHEKARA POOJARY	8971719242	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/ IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
31	KA201920002013283	SHETTY NITHIN VIJAY /VIJAY SHETTY	9902195428	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
42	KL201819000577040	PUNEETH RAJ B / PUNDAREEKAKSHA B	8330046423	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/ IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Principal-

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.
BANTAKAL - 574 115

ISP 2.0